Date

Feb 11
Feb 18
Feb 20

Feb 22
Feb 25-27
March 2
March 4-6
March 9

March 11-13

March 16
March 18
March 19
March 20
March 23
March 26
March 30
March 30
April 1
April 6
April 9
April 13
April 16
April 20
April 23
April 27

Harmony Baseball 2021

JVIV Schedule

Opponent

Arp
Tatum
Alumni Game

Gilmer

Harmony Tournament
Jefferson

Oil Belt Tournament
MP Chapel Hill

White Oak Tournament
Winnsboro

Harmony JV Tournament
Mineola

Harmony JV Tournament
Winona

Daingerfield

Kilgore

Quitman

Mt. Vernon

MP Chapel Hill
Winnsboro

Mineola

Winona

Prairiland

Quitman

Mt. Vernon

Location

Harmony
Tatum
Harmony

Gilmer
Harmony
Jefferson
Kilgore
Harmony
White Oak
Winnsboro
Harmony
Harmony
Harmony
Winona
Harmony
Harmony
Harmony
Mt. Vernon

MP Chapel Hill

Harmony
Mineola
Harmony
Harmony
Quitman
Harmony

Coaches: Jake Atchley, Ronnie McNeel, Adam Hogue
Athletic Director: Tim Russell

HS Principals: Michael Alphin, Thomas Copeland

Superintendent: Dennis Glenn

Time

4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
1:00

4:30/7:00
TBD
4:30/7:00
TBD
4:30/7:00
TBD
4:30/7:00
TBD
4:30/7:00
TBD
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30
7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
6:00
6:00

Team

JVV
JVV

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV

JVIV
JVv
JVIV
JVv
JVIV
JVIV
JVv

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
\Y

Vv



