Harmony Baseball 2021 JV/V Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
Feb 11	Arp	Harmony	4:30/6:00	JV/V
Feb 18	Tatum	Tatum	4:30/6:00	JV/V
Feb 20	Alumni Game	Harmony	1:00	V
Feb 22	Gilmer	Gilmer	4:30/7:00	JV/V
Feb 25-27	Harmony Tournament	Harmony	TBD	V
March 2	Jefferson	Jefferson	4:30/7:00	JV/V
March 4-6	Oil Belt Tournament	Kilgore	TBD	V
March 9	MP Chapel Hill	Harmony	4:30/7:00	JV/V
March 11-13	White Oak Tournament	White Oak	TBD	V
March 16	Winnsboro	Winnsboro	4:30/7:00	JV/V
March 18	Harmony JV Tournament	Harmony	TBD	JV
March 19	Mineola	Harmony	4:30/7:00	JV/V
March 20	Harmony JV Tournament	Harmony	TBD	JV
March 23	Winona	Winona	4:30/7:00	JV/V
March 26	Daingerfield	Harmony	4:30/7:00	JV/V
March 30	Kilgore	Harmony	4:30	JV
March 30	Quitman	Harmony	7:00	V
April 1	Mt. Vernon	Mt. Vernon	4:30/7:00	JV/V
April 6	MP Chapel Hill	MP Chapel Hill	4:30/7:00	JV/V
April 9	Winnsboro	Harmony	4:30/7:00	JV/V
April 13	Mineola	Mineola	4:30/7:00	JV/V
April 16	Winona	Harmony	4:30/7:00	JV/V
April 20	Prairiland	Harmony	4:30/7:00	JV/V
April 23	Quitman	Quitman	6:00	V
April 27	Mt. Vernon	Harmony	6:00	V

Coaches: Jake Atchley, Ronnie McNeel, Adam Hogue

Athletic Director: Tim Russell

HS Principals: Michael Alphin, Thomas Copeland

Superintendent: Dennis Glenn